
A&S Media Report - 1/6/2023
01/01/2023 - 01/06/2023
205 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
5 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Cornellians story
4 A&S Website stories
16 Tweets
1 Facebook post
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

For election deniers, 2022 ended not with a bang but a whimper

01/01/2023
The Hill and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Review: What aging baby boomers mean for our country's future

01/01/2023
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Social Sciences

"We are 10 years behind. Telling people that anything is possible is
nonsense" (Polish)

https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/3794463-for-election-deniers-2022-ended-not-with-a-bang-but-a-whimper/
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2023/01/01/book-review-the-aftermath-philip-bump/stories/202301010041
https://www.newsweek.pl/psychologia/strach-i-lek-dlaczego-ukrywanie-emocji-jest-niezdrowe/wtekncg
https://www.newsweek.pl/psychologia/strach-i-lek-dlaczego-ukrywanie-emocji-jest-niezdrowe/wtekncg


01/01/2023
Polska Newsweek and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Unpacking the Biden administration's approach to China

01/01/2023
NPR and 67 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

What happens now that George Santos takes office

01/02/2023
WBFO NPR and 22 other media outlets
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

China’s Lockdowns are Over, but its Shipping Outlook is Still Mixed

01/02/2023
Maritime Executive and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

A Chorus of Hopes for 2023

01/02/2023
New York Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Sorry, fathers: Babies utter seemingly mundane words before they get to
‘dad’

01/03/2023
New York Post and 13 other media outlets

https://www.npr.org/2023/01/01/1146485935/taiwan-residents-are-demanding-stronger-security-in-response-to-chinese-aggressi
https://www.wbfo.org/2023-01-02/what-happens-now-that-george-santos-takes-office
https://www.maritime-executive.com/article/china-s-lockdowns-are-over-but-shipping-outlook-is-still-mixed
https://www.nytimes.com/2023/01/02/opinion/hopes-for-new-year-2023.html
https://nypost.com/2023/01/03/after-mama-babies-learn-other-words-before-they-say-dad/
https://nypost.com/2023/01/03/after-mama-babies-learn-other-words-before-they-say-dad/


Related People: Amalia Skilton , Klarman Fellow
Related Department or Program: Linguistics

A message for new members of Congress: You can get along. Here’s how.

01/03/2023
The Hill
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

Where L.A. Times readers are traveling in 2023

01/05/2023
Los Angeles Times and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

The G20 and G Minor

01/05/2023
CGTN and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Humanities and Arts

Among Cornell’s Finest Scholars

01/02/2023
Ithaca Times
Related People:  Calum Carmichael
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Exit

01/03/2023
Harper's Magazine
Related People: Raymond B. Craib
Related Department or Program: History

https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/3795494-a-message-for-new-members-of-congress-you-can-get-along-heres-how/
https://www.latimes.com/travel/newsletter/2023-01-05/need-travel-inspiration-l-a-times-readers-share-their-2023-vacation-plans-escapes
https://news.cgtn.com/news/2023-01-05/The-G20-and-G-minor-1glDpDL5WTu/index.html
https://www.ithaca.com/opinion/columnists/ithaca_notes/among-cornell-s-finest-scholars/article_d0b7617c-8acf-11ed-93cf-8ff64e3075f6.html
https://harpers.org/archive/2023/01/exit-technologists-libertarianism/


New year, new readings. Books that make us travel around the world and
through history (Portuguese)

01/04/2023
Sapo and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Barry Stuart Strauss
Related Department or Program: Classics, History

Mellon grants $1M to deepen and improve Freedom on the Move

01/05/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Edward E. Baptist
Related Department or Program: History

Soup & Hope speaker series returns Jan. 12

01/06/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Nik Pasqualini, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Music

Remembering David McCullough, a ‘Tour Guide to the Past’

01/06/2023
Cornellians
Related People:  Karl Johnson ’89, MS ’00, PhD ’10
Related Department or Program: History

When American History Turns Into American Mythology

01/06/2023
New York Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Mellon Foundation awards $1 million for digital history project

01/07/2023

https://lifestyle.sapo.pt/vida-e-carreira/noticias-vida-e-carreira/artigos/novo-ano-novas-leituras-livros-que-nos-fazem-viajar-pelo-mundo-e-pela-historia
https://lifestyle.sapo.pt/vida-e-carreira/noticias-vida-e-carreira/artigos/novo-ano-novas-leituras-livros-que-nos-fazem-viajar-pelo-mundo-e-pela-historia
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mellon-grants-1m-deepen-and-improve-freedom-move
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2023/01/soup-hope-speaker-series-returns-jan-12
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/remembering-mccullough/
https://www.nytimes.com/2023/01/06/opinion/kruse-zelizer-myth-history.html
https://philanthropynewsdigest.org/news/mellon-foundation-awards-1-million-for-digital-history-project


Philanthropy News Digest
Related People: Edward E. Baptist
Related Department or Program: History

The Jan. 6 coup blared an alarm about rising fascism. Will we hear it?

01/07/2023
Washington Post
Related People: Spencer Beswick , graduate student
Related Department or Program: History

Chinese navy drills reveal greater ability to project power deeper into
Pacific, analysts say

01/07/2023
South China Morning Post
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

Creativity flourishes at student-run Milstein Salon

01/03/2023
Milstein Program in Technology & Humanity
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Milstein Program in Technology & Humanity

Sciences and Math

Classroom assistance: the scientists turning the tools of their trade to
education

01/03/2023
Nature and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Michelle Smith, Natasha Holmes
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology, Physics

https://www.washingtonpost.com/made-by-history/2023/01/06/anti-fascists-1980s-jan-6/
https://www.scmp.com/news/china/military/article/3205906/chinese-navy-drills-reveal-greater-ability-project-power-deeper-pacific-analysts-say
https://www.scmp.com/news/china/military/article/3205906/chinese-navy-drills-reveal-greater-ability-project-power-deeper-pacific-analysts-say
https://as.cornell.edu/news/creativity-flourishes-student-run-milstein-salon
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-022-04509-3
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-022-04509-3


Discover the exceptional images made by the James Webb Telescope in
2022 (French)

01/04/2023
L'union and 13 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Perseverance rover records sound of dust devils on Mars

01/04/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Don Banfield, Robert Sullivan
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Electrochemistry converts carbon to useful molecules

01/05/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Song Lin , Peng Yu, Wen Zhang
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Cornell to lead new semiconductor research center

01/05/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Daniel Ralph
Related Department or Program: Physics

Electrochemistry converts carbon to useful molecules

01/05/2023
Phys.org and 20 other media outlets
Related People: Song Lin , Peng Yu, Wen Zhang
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Best of 2022: James Webb space telescope – thousands of galaxies in a
grain of sand (audio)

https://www.lunion.fr/id442838/article/2023-01-04/decouvrez-les-images-exceptionnelles-realisees-par-le-telescope-james-webb-en
https://www.lunion.fr/id442838/article/2023-01-04/decouvrez-les-images-exceptionnelles-realisees-par-le-telescope-james-webb-en
https://as.cornell.edu/news/perseverance-rover-records-sound-dust-devils-mars
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2023/01/electrochemistry-converts-carbon-useful-molecules
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-lead-new-semiconductor-research-center
https://phys.org/news/2023-01-electrochemistry-carbon-molecules.html
https://www.theguardian.com/science/audio/2023/jan/05/best-of-2022-james-webb-space-telescope-thousands-of-galaxies-in-a-grain-of-sand-podcast
https://www.theguardian.com/science/audio/2023/jan/05/best-of-2022-james-webb-space-telescope-thousands-of-galaxies-in-a-grain-of-sand-podcast


01/05/2023
The Guardian and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Ray Jayawardhana
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Steven Strogatz Thinks You Don’t Know What Math Is

01/07/2023
Freakonomics Radio Network and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

https://freakonomics.com/podcast/steven-strogatz-thinks-you-dont-know-what-math-is/

